EDI2AG27264V
1 Megabyte Sync/Sync Burst,
Small Outline DIMM
1
EDI2AG27264V Rev. 0 1/98 ECO#
The EDI2AG27264VxxD1 is a Synchronous/Synchro-
nous Burst SRAM, 72 position SO-DIMM (144 contacts)
Module, organized as 2x64Kx72.  The Module contains

EDI2AG27264V Rev. 0 1/98 ECO#
Package Description
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed (ns) Package
EDI22AG27264V85D1 2x64Kx72 3.3 8.5 144 SO-DIMM
EDI22AG27264V9D1 2x64Kx72 3.3 9 144 SO-DIMM
EDI22AG27264V10D1 2x64Kx72 3.3 10 144 SO-DIMM
EDI22AG27264V12D1 2x64Kx72 3.3 12 144 SO-DIMM
*Consult Factory for Availability
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Electronic Designs Europe Ltd. •  Shelley House, The Avenue • Lightwater, Surrey GU18 5RF